Plac Namn

Klass A (Oppen)

Jens Bergstrom
Hakan Erlandsson
Tomas Sennerby
Bjorn Nyqvist
Jenny Erlandsson
Martin Lundell
Milan Bilén

Klass B

Anders Klaesson
Hans Bergstrom
Emma Nyqvist
Kenneth Gustavsson
Mikael Lindstrém
Christer Andersson
Jonas Bergstrom

Klass C

Madelaine Sdderlind
Terese Palmberg
Bo Olsson
Jonatan Nyqvist
Sture Starenhall
Daniel Rundgvist
Goran Rundgvist
Selma Bergstrém
Helene Bjorlin
Mariella Rundqyvist
11 Marcus Nyqvist

Ungdom Pojkar

1 Melker Rundqvist
2 Joar Rundgvist

3 Milas Rydell

4 Neville Palmberg

Ungdom Flickor
1 Stina Lindgvist
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den 1 september 2022

Klubb

Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK

Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Linjen

Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK

Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK

Uddevalla BGK

S1

29
34
33
32
34
40
35

33
34
34
33
34
38
38

34
35
35
34
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35
36
35
43

37

S2

34
31
37
31
32
29
34

33
35
34
34
38
34
36

32
36
33
34
34
35
31
42
39
39
36

35
35
40
41

47
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33
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36
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33
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35

33
33
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34
41
39
40

44

29
31
29
32
31
31
32

32
33
30
40
37
35
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34
39
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45

33
36
37
41

37

125
129
129
132
133
134
138

131
133
133
138
141
142
148

133
138
138
139
141
142
143
149
151
155
161

137
148
151
165

165

Sida

Snitt

31,3
32,3
32,3
33,0
33,3
33,5
34,5

32,8
33,3
33,3
34,5
35,3
35,5
37,0

33,3
34,5
34,5
34,8
35,3
35,5
35,8
37,3
37,8
38,8
40,3

34,3
37,0
37,8
41,3

41,3

1

av



